Recipients

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

SKATECANADA

NEWFOUNDLAND & LABRADOR

Skate Canada Achievement Awards

Skate Canada Section Coach Award
(formerly Coach of the Year Award)

Allison Walsh
Jennifer Reid
Brittany Baril
Jenna Hillyard
Karen Jones
Katie Blagdon
Lindsay Hillier
Dayna Smith
Lisa Young
Chris Pitcher
Alison Dawe
Krista Kirkland
Amanda Vallis
Rena Hutchings
Andrea Walsh
Shirley Thistle
Jessica Armstrong
Lisa Young
Claudia Drover
Jessica Gosse

Kristina Strawbridge

Flying Blades
Trinity-Placentia
Silver Wings SC
Mounr Pearl SC
Ice Crystal
Flying Blades
Mount Pearl SC
Trinity Placentia
CBN

Prince of Wales
CBN

St. John’s

St. John’s

CBS

Prince of Wales
Ice Crystal
Silver Blades
Crystal Gliders
Ice Crystal
Mount Pearl



1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Jodi Blundon
Kevin Walsh
Carol Bailey
Valerie Dumaresque

Wendy Mercer

Ice Crystal

Mount Pearl / Conception Bay North
Conception Bay North

St. John’s

Prince of Wales



